
 

 
 

City of Houston Council Committee on Housing and Affordability  

Council Member Tiffany D. Thomas, Chair 

 Council Member Willie Davis, Vice Chair 

 

Calendar Year 2026 Schedule 

All meetings will take place on the third Tuesday of the month at 10:00AM unless otherwise noted by an *. 

Meetings will be held in-person in the Anna Russel City Council Chamber, City Hall, 2nd Floor, 901 Bagby St. 

Houston Texas 77002. These dates are subject to change.  

For more information, please contact Lambda.Green@houstontx.gov 

 

No January Meeting* 

 

Thursday, February 5 @ 2PM* 

 

Tuesday, February 17 @ 10AM 

 

Tuesday, March 17 @ 10AM 

 

Tuesday, April 21 @ 10AM 

 

Tuesday, May 26 @ 10AM* 

 

Tuesday, June 16 @ 10AM 

 

No July Meeting* 

 

Tuesday, August 18 @ 10AM 

 

Tuesday, September 15 @ 10AM 

 

Tuesday, October 20 @ 10AM 

 

Tuesday, November 17 @ 10AM 

 

No December Meeting* 

 

Council Member Tiffany D. Thomas 

Houston City Council Member, District F 

900 Bagby Street, 1st Floor, Houston, TX 77002 

DistrictF@houstontx.gov, 832.393.3002 
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